 Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
Metric
thread Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
PG
thread
AL10/M12/A* 10 M16 AL10/PG7/A* 10 PG7
- - - AL10/PG9/A* 10 PG9
AL13/M16/A* 13 M16 AL13/PG9/A* 13 PG9
AL13/M20/A* 13 M20 AL13/PG11/A* 13 PG11
- - - AL13/PG13/A* 13 PG13,5
AL16/M16/A 16 M16 AL16/PG9/A 16 PG9
AL16/M20/A 16 M20 AL16/PG11/A 16 PG11
- - - AL16/PG13/A 16 PG13,5
- - - AL16/PG16/A 16 PG16
AL21/M20/A 21 M20 AL21/PG11/A 21 PG11
- - - AL21/PG13/A 21 PG13,5
AL21/M25/A 21 M25 AL21/PG16/A 21 PG16
AL28/M25/A 28 M25 AL28/PG21/A 28 PG21

Type A - Adaptalok
—
Type A - Adaptalok 	 Straight fitting - Fixed external male thread / Materials: Polyamide (nylon) 66 / Colour: Black (BL), Grey (GR)
 Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
PF
thread Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
(mm)
NPT
thread
(in)
AL10/PF025/A* 10 1/4” - - -
AL13/PF038/A* 13 3/8” AL13/038/A* 13 3/8
AL16/PF038/A 16 3/8” AL16/038/A 16 3/8
AL16/PF050/A 16 1/2” AL16/050/A 16 1/2
AL21/PF050/A 21 1/2” AL21/050/A 21 1/2
AL28/PF075/A 28 3/4” AL28/075/A 28 3/4
AL34/PF100/A 34 1” AL34/100/A 34 1
AL42/PF125/A 42 1 1/4” AL42/125/A 42 1 1/4